
DISPOSAL OF USED MOTOR VEHICLES

KWAL on behalf of Distell Wine Masters invites sealed bids for the purchase of motor vehicles as follows;

Reg No.

KBQ 123Z Isuzu Dmax Double Cabin TFS 54(4WD) 2011 2055cc 1,250,000

KBU 614R Mitsubishi Double Cabin L200 KB74 (4WD) 2012 2800cc 1,400,000

1,250,000

Make
Year

of Manufacture Rating
Reserve

Price

KBT 057Z Isuzu Dmax Double Cabin TFS 54H 2011 2500cc 1,200,000

KBR 502B

KBZ 032Q Isuzu Dmax Double Cabin TFS 86 2013 2500cc 2,100,000

Toyota Corolla Saloon ZRE 152R 2011 1798cc

1. The above vehicles will be sold on “as - is where - is” basis to the highest bidder subject to the   
 reserve price. 
2. The vehicles can be viewed at Ashrays Industrial Park along Kampala Road on weekdays 9:00 a.m. to  
 12:30 p.m. , 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. from November 30th 2018 to December 7th 2018.
3. A bid bond valued at 7.5 % of the bid price must be issued for each bid submitted. The bid bond shall  
 be in form of a bankers cheque in favour of Kenya Wine Agencies Limited.
4. This amount shall immediately be refunded to unsuccessful bidders. For the successful bidders, the   
 bond amount will be considered a down payment. Bids without bond shall not be considered.
5. Bidders should include their physical address, email and telephone numbers in the bids. The bids   
 should be addressed to; 
 The Procurement Manager
 KWAL, Box 40550-00100
 Nairobi
6. Final payments by successful bidders will be considered as acceptance and no refund shall be   
 made thereafter.
7. The offers  together with the bankers cheque should be submitted in a plain sealed envelope ,   
 bearing the relevant registration number of the vehicle and dropped at the ground floor of KWAL   
 office along Enterprise Road on or before 9:00 a.m. December 10th 2018. Tenders will be opened at  
 10:00 a.m. on the same day in the presence of the bidders and their representatives who choose to  
 attend. 
 Late submissions will not be accepted. 

KWAL reserves the right to accept or reject any tender either in part or whole and does not bind itself to 
accept the highest bid or any tender or give reasons for its actions.

Twitter: @kwalofficial Facebook: KWALBrands Instagram: @Kwalbrands
Email: info@kwal.co.ke, Website: www.kwal.co.ke

KBZ 033Q     Isuzu  Dmax Double Cabin TFS 86                           2013   2500cc    1,650,000

ISO: 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED


